90974

PIR Security Detector Wall

FEATURES
° 2 years warranty

e Black ABS plastic finish

e Constructed from ABS plastic

SPEC DATA
Detection Range:
Detection Distance:
Time Delay:

Rated Load:

Ambient Light:

Detection Moving Speed:

Product Voltage:
Power Frequency:
Operating Temp.:
Working Humidity:
IP Rating:

Product Weight (KG):
Installation Height:
Terminal Block:
Class:

Standby Mode:

180°

Max.12m (< 24°C)
10Sec-7Min (adjustable)
Max.2000W (incandescent lamp)
1000W (energy-saving lamp/LED lamp)
<10Lux~2000Lux (adjustable)
0.6-1.5m/s

220-240V

50-60Hz

-20~-+40°C

<93%RH

44

0.0862

1.8-2.5m

3-way

2

0.6-0.8W

55.4mm

wuigz

77mm

Saxby Lighting, Cabot Lane, Creekmoor, Poole, Dorset, BH17 7BY.
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